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what to do I have no choice but dare to act in deed!- In the case of Miss
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Hoz ier- I will seize my fin al- chance I'll not stum ble- or mum ble- no clum sy- school boy- trance I'll not
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grum ble or fum ble- like lords of up per- class in the case of Miss Hoz ier- I'll be a man and not an ass!

rit.

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3

4

3

4

3

4




Voice

(CHURCHILL)

CUE: L. RAND; "...once you have collected

yourself and found your tongue."



CHURCHILL

Music Composed by Thomas K. Hunter 

and Steve Lehmann

Lyrics by Thomas K. Hunter

Book by Thomas K. Hunter

Arranged and Orchestrated by John Herberman

Never Give Up

Act I Scene 3

03b In The Case of Miss Hozier, Pt. II
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